Security Name
8-SELVITA
8-URSUS
MFO
BIOMEDLUB
4-BENEFIT
4-CDPROJEKT
8-FERRO
8-RAINBOW
VINDEXUS
VIGOSYS
AGROTON
AMBRA
8-FAMUR
AILLERON
8-ALTUSTFI
4-KRUK
OPENFIN
OVOSTAR
ORZBIALY
8-ATAL
4-EMPERIA
8-WIELTON
2-TAURONPE
4-GTC

8-AUTOPARTNERS

2-PZU
2-MBANK
HERKULES
4-ENEA
8-DOMDEV
UNIBEP
2-PKOBP
4-AMREST
4-MILLENNIUM
8-ASSECOSEE
4-GPW
8-PCCROKITA
4-SANOK
4-WAWEL
4-ROBYG
4-PKPCARGO
8-PCM
KRUSZWICA
8-IMPEXMET
MARVIPOL
IMCOMPANY
2-LPP
SNIEZKA
8-KOPEX
2-LOTOS
4-ORBIS
AVIAAML
WASKO
2-PGNIG
2-PKNORLEN
8-DEBICA

4-PFLEIDERER vel GF

8-LIVECHAT
8-LENTEX
4-UNIWHEELS
4-APATOR
2-WIG30

close
68,22
5,08
45,25
1,32
1089
82,22
17,5
42,48
9,59
376
6,92
11,45
5,87
14,03
17,97
306,2
2,16
105
13,38
38,28
86
17,7
3,49
9,39
5,69
45,45
447,85
4,13
12,27
76
14,03
35,85
360,5
7,2
12,8
49,19
91,49
68,55
1164
3,5
63
35,4
69,6
4,36
13,15
10,66
6602
69,98
4,13
56
87,44
5,96
1,76
6,41
111,25
108
44,75
56,8
11,07
250
35,78

2688,65

ob,SR
28,42
20,14
19,89
19,25
14,78
14,30
13,07
13,04
12,49
11,72
11,51
11,08
10,75
10,72
10,28
10,05
9,97
9,79
9,64
9,20
9,09
9,05
9,00
8,80
8,69
8,60
8,21
8,15
8,13
8,05
7,75
7,74
7,62
7,54
7,50
7,44
7,29
7,17
6,91
6,74
6,50
6,28
6,18
6,18
6,12
6,08
6,05
574
5,73
5,70
5,57
5,43
5,15
514
5,06
4,94
4,60
4,52
4,43
4,35
4,22
4,07

mav
1178 769,00 zt
7 558 943,50 zt
214 550,39 zt
335 961,81 zt
1697 217,63 zt
17 332 866,00 zt
438 995,94 zt
331 029,34 zt
198 703,45 zt
387 909,59 zt
556 204,44 zt
106 872,76 zt
1219 637,25 zt
251 972,28 zt
300 983,50 zt
14 584 885,00 zt
126 597,78 zt
170 946,31 zt
297 380,44 zt
314 471,81 zt
998 393,56 zt
792 522,75 zt
13 038 702,00 zt
1706 713,75 zt
949 103,13 zt
97 956 176,00 zt
9 786 698,00 zt
195 237,66 zt
10 893 067,00 zt
362 615,53 zt
122 929,98 zt
75 605 944,00 zt
5065 790,00 zt
5936 310,00 zt
148 940,50 zt
3253110,75 z
679 316,81 zt
796 664,75 zi
1047 234,13 zt
1030 624,88 zt
2889 369,75 zt
403 738,91 zt
116 454,68 zt
1031 227,69 zt
233 685,55 zt
99 659,20 zt
17 059 960,00 zt
137 560,03 zt
670 619,88 zt
23 489 402,00 zt
762 554,25 zi
194 198,56 zt
64 382,06 zt
24 078 952,00 zt
107 513 336,00 zt
191 602,84 zt
1259 127,75 zt
1 364 584,50 zt
434 102,59 zt
4182 257,50 zt
504 010,84 zt
72 687 067 136,00 zt

stopazw Ticker Symbol

12,20 SLV
-2,12  URS
0,60 MFO
-2,22  BML
1,68 BFT
0,27 CDR
-5,66 FRO
-1,73 RBW
-0,62 VIN
0,03 VGO
3,28 AGT
0,44 AMB
6,73 FMF
-2,03 ALL
7,54 ALl
-4,46 KRU
-4,00 OPF
6,06 OVO
-5,58 OBL
-6,06 1AT
0,00 EMP
-0,26  WLT
2,05 TPE
151 GTC
-0,18 APR
1,11 PZU
0,87 MBK
-0,48 HRS
2,85 ENA
-0,13 DOM
-0,85 UNI
0,22 PKO
0,98 EAT
155 MIL
-154 ASE
1,42 GPW
510 PCR
2,57 SNK
-1,36  WWL
2,94 ROB
1,61 PKP
3,27 PCM
0,88 KSW
-0,23  IPX
0,54 MVP
-0,37  IMC
-0,72 LPP
2,84 SKA
16,67 KPX
2,28 LTS
1,62 ORB
0,17 AAL
539 WAS
-2,58 PGN
520 PKN
-0,60 DBC
1,70 PFL
2,43 LVC
-0,27  LTX
0,00 UNW
0,79 APT
0,98 WIG30



8-ENTER
8-11BIT
4-KETY
8-PELION
8-MENNICA
8-CORMAY
4-INGBSK
GINOROSSI
WIG
8-RAFAKO
2-WI1G20
ERBUD
PAGED
2-CYFRPLSAT
2-BZWBK
8-ZEPAK
8-MABION
8-VISTULA
4-NETIA
4-mWIG40
2-PGE
KOMPUTRON
8-PRAIRIE
8-STALEXP
8-sWIG80
BSCDRUK
8-AGORA
BBIDEV
8-ALCHEMIA
4-NEUCA
8-ASSECOBS
MERCATOR
8-LCCORP
4-ALUMETAL
8-ASTARTA

4-GRUPAAZOTY
8-KOGENERACJA

MIRBUD
8-WIRTUALNA
8-MClI
4-INTERCARS
8-POLNORD
4-KERNEL
8-QUERCUS
RAWLPLUG
ERGIS
8-BYTOM
8-MANGATA
2-ENERGA
4-COMARCH
8-GETIN
2-ALIOR
2-JSW
8-NEWAG
8-EKOEXPORT
SKARBIEC
8-IDEABANK
2-CCC
2-ORANGEPL
4-ECHO
4-POLIMEXMS
4-FORTE
COGNOR

30,24
187,4
430,5
58,8
19,5
2,98
181,15
2,19
61181,57
7,89
2330,72
32,3
58,73
26,2
349
16,75
95
3,48
4,36
4875,06
11,71
6,39
1,47
4
16212,39
35,6
15,03
0,8
5,15
385,9
28,98
19,21
2,03
61,7
66,18
69,27
99,48
1,32
54,56
9,67
308
9,12
69,7
6,4
12,4
6,25
2,59
118,35
10
213,85
1,32
66,5
70,2
16,95
13,9
30,28
24,08
216,2
4,83
5,45
7,04
76,9
1,67

4,01
3,97
3,96
391
3,84
3,74
3,73
3,72
3,72
3,62
3,62
3,50
3,28
3,10
3,06
3,04
2,86
2,85
2,65
2,61
2,60
2,60
2,22
2,22
2,14
2,11
1,94
1,85
1,75
1,73
1,56
151
1,49
1,29
1,27
1,10
1,07
1,03
0,95
0,93
0,88
0,78
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,68
0,68
0,49
0,27
0,18
0,17
0,11
0,06
0,02
-0,16
-0,37
-0,43
-0,47
-0,49
-0,89
-0,91
-1,21
-1,22

95 798,18 zt

1 547 802,88 zt
2749 165,25 zt
269 320,31 zt
170 700,25 zt
736 916,13 zt

6 498 272,00 zt
232 643,33 zit
3479 027 056 640,00 zt
848 730,94 zt
54 620 274 688,00 zt
95 811,63 zt
282 391,16 zt
14 979 380,00 zt
24 585 368,00 zt
582 526,69 zt
1030 986,31 zt
516 429,28 zt
679 323,38 zt
38 174 404 608,00 zt
31 087 296,00 zt
153 979,14 zt
654 930,50 zt
503 749,88 zi
190 720 196 608,00 zt
171 413,41 zt
334 349,13 zt
114 206,21 zt
834 806,44 zt
1307 590,25 zt
107 333,92 zt
241 250,33 zt
310 109,47 zt
874 713,44 zt
641 431,38 zt
3631 784,25 zt
172 076,50 zt
1028 501,75 zt
1181 553,00 zt
220 623,91 zt

1 265 862,50 zt
738 444,44 7t
5037 293,00 zt
131 597,92 zt
243 432,27 zt
131 679,08 zt
510 961,94 zt
240 652,23 zt
15972 478,00 zt
1082 989,50 zt
789 158,63 zt
24 270 158,00 zt
46 990 680,00 zt
212 035,39 zt
445 658,00 zt
197 696,28 zt
383 144,91 zt

18 737 634,00 zt
13 676 703,00 zt
511 632,72 zt

15 283 278,00 zt
1327 355,50 zt
123 257,00 zt

-1,18
2,71
1,38
0,03
-0,20
0,00
-1,68
0,46
0,70
-1,38
1,19
-0,62
1,26
-3,46
1,45
1,95
-1,05
1,16
4,43
-0,30
0,60
0,16
-2,65
4,17
0,13
-3,39
-2,97
2,56
-0,39
1,66
-1,46
-3,22
-0,98
-1,59
1,05
6,45
-0,13
3,94
-0,35
1,26
-3,90
-2,56
1,01
-1,99
2,14
-2,19
7,17
-6,07
0,20
-4,51
-1,49
5,06
4,29
-1,45
5,38
-4,18
-1,51
-1,95
0,00
1,30
-0,71
0,07
0,60

ENT
11B
KTY
PEL
MNC
CRM
ING
GRI
WIG
RFK
WIG20
ERB
PGD
CPS
BZW
ZEP
MAB
VST
NET
MWIG40
PGE
KOM
PDZ
STX
SWIGS0
BSC
AGO
BBD
ALC
NEU
ABS
MRC
LCC
AML
AST
ATT
KGN
MRB
WPL
MC
CAR
PND
KER
QRS
RWL
EGS
BTM
MGT
ENG
CMR
GTN
ALR
JSW
NWG
EEX
SKH
IDA
cce
OPL
ECH
PXM
FTE
COG



8-ELBUDOWA
4-BUDIMEX
8-ABPL
2-KGHM
AIRWAY
4-MEDICALG
MOSTALWAR
8-TORPOL
8-ASBIS
LUBAWA
8-ABCDATA
4-AMICA
2-PEKAO
8-MONNARI
4-TRAKCJA
8-JWCONSTR
4-SYNTHOS
8-RANKPROGR
8-PEP
POZBUD
4-BORYSZEW
2-ASSECOPOL
8-BRASTER
SFINKS
8-ELEMENTAL
8-OPONEO.PL
MERCOR
ACTION
8-MOSTALZAB
COMP
8-POLWAX
4-HANDLOWY
2-EUROCASH
KANIA
8-WORKSERV
8-PHN
4-BOGDANKA
8-ARCTIC
SERINUS
8-BOS
8-1ZOBLOK
EUCO
4-CIECH
8-GROCLIN
8-GETINOBLE
8-TIM
4-STALPROD
8-PBG

8-XTB

CFI
PROCHNIK
SKOTAN
SYGNITY
INDATA

VIVID
8-BIOTON
RESBUD
8-BUMECH
KREZUS
PLAZACNTR
QUMAK
BRIJU
8-CIGAMES

120
232,8
35,64
114,5

1,87
298,6
12,13
12,38

2,68

1,25

1,93
182,6

132

8,9
14,87

4,58

4,68

1,93
12,66

2,58

10,3
49,42
16,43

2,25

3,42
44,34
10,58

3,89

0,99
59,61

14,9
70,09
31,75

1,99

8,74
15,28

66,5

4,59

1,14

10,76
161,95
31,92
65,21

11,7

15
10,34

476

3,41

6,9

0,75
0,88
0,49
4,85
0,53
3,28
5
0,68
0,56

1,22

6,1

2,5

8,23

0,92

-1,31
-1,42
-1,61
-1,64
-1,75
-1,83
-2,00
-2,35
-2,61
-2,66
-2,79
-2,90
-2,92
-3,08
-3,10
-3,47
-3,51
-3,52
-3,60
-3,96
-4,06
-4,19
-4,87
-4,88
-4,95
-5,12
-5,13
-5,14
-5,19
-5,27
-5,31
-5,44
-5,72
-5,86
-6,05
-6,09
-6,39
-6,57
-6,83
-6,95
-7,58
-8,16
-8,38
-8,97
-9,11
-9,20
-9,76
-11,11
-11,93
-12,97
-13,74
-13,97
-16,62
-16,74
-19,67
-20,54
-22,45
-22,78
-22,94
-29,80
-33,14
-38,01
-43,81

222 456,95 zt
322494275 zt
364 715,31 zt
93 028 896,00 zt
140 667,64 zt
2614 216,00 zt
177 220,67 zt
366 678,03 zt
460 080,84 zt
437 089,84 zt
487 987,09 zt
1573 418,75 zt

106 735 152,00 zt

632 886,81 zt
1144 746,88 zt
239 952,84 zt
8 239 386,00 zt
481 236,94 zt
200 662,42 zt
116 280,26 zt
3323 696,25 zt
7196 047,50 zt
945 904,38 zt
211 294,64 zt
1419 101,25 zt
669 894,13 zi
109 843,09 zt
793 024,19 zt
359 573,06 zt
176 547,58 zt
248 432,39 zit
4 926 846,00 zt
22 690 054,00 zt
103 054,22 zt
297 306,72 zt
123 234,22 zt
1979 865,38 zt
315 796,44 zt
315 224,59 zt
392 986,81 zt
227 869,30 zt
180 792,55 zt
5 358 344,50 zt
513 846,88 zt
2909 546,00 zt
251 285,91 zt
1199 351,88 zt
919 565,13 zt
412 190,47 zt
1302 615,75 zt
199 780,06 zt
135 629,66 zt
171 682,52 zt
228 983,84 zi
321 221,75 zt
446 374,81 zt
331 303,44 zt
1674 848,63 zt
337 847,94 zt
128 247,80 zt
204 529,02 zt
968 583,88 zt
6 222 587,00 zt

-0,83
-2,94
-0,47
5,48
-8,33
4,59
5,48
0,65
8,06
1,63
2,12
-0,76
-2,29
0,79
-3,13
0,00
-1,47
-5,39
11,15
0,39
-7,62
-2,41
4,25
16,58
0,00
-0,81
-0,94
-1,02
8,79
-8,29
0,68
-1,14
2,82
-0,50
-1,80
-2,98
3,91
2,46
6,54
-1,19
-1,91
-1,94
-6,29
3,54
0,00
-1,05
-7,86
0,89
2,99
-3,85
2,33
-2,00
-10,19
-5,36
-0,30
-6,02
-1,45
-5,08
-1,61
2,52
-23,08
0,98
-7,07

ELB
BDX
ABE
KGH
AWM
MDG
MSW
TOR
ASB
LBW
ABC
AMC
PEO
MON
TRK
JwcC
SNS
RNK
PEP
POz
BRS
ACP
BRA
SFS
EMT
OPN
MCR
ACT
MSZ
CMP
PWX
BHW
EUR
KAN
WSE
PHN
LWB
ATC
SEN
BOS
1ZB
EUC
CIE
GCN
GNB
TIM
STP
PBG
XTB
CFlI
PRC
SKT
SGN
IDT
VVD
BIO
RES
BMC
KZS
PLZ
QMK
BRI
CIG



ALMA 0,32 -56,92 408 673,19zt -13,51 ALM



